Low-Voltage Transformer Specifications
LVT Series
Project
Date Type
Rev V2.1 Date: 03/10/2025
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
T 866.201.2238
F 314.972.6202

12VAC
[12 VAC]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: LVT-50WA-12VAC
Available Models
 □ LVT-50WA-12VAC
120 VAC
Voltage
12 VAC
Voltage Built-in
Timer IP54
Applications
• Decorative Lighting
• Gardens
• Landscape Lighting
• Residential Lighting
• Yards
Warranty
• 3-year warranty
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
T 866.201.2238
F 314.972.6202
email: commercialsales@superbrightleds.com
Low-Voltage Transformer Specifications
LVT Series
Specifications
Model LVT-50WA-12VAC
OUTPUT
Output Voltage 12 VAC
Max. Output Power 50W
Max. Output Current 4160mA
Output Connection Type Screw Terminals
Dimming Control Non-Dimmable
INPUT
Input Voltage 120 VAC
Input Wattage (max) 60W
Max. Input Current (max) 500mA
Input Connection Type 1-15P Plug
ENVIRONMENTAL
IP Rating IP54
Environmental Rating Suitable for Wet Locations, Weatherproof
Ambient Operating
Temperature
-20 to 40°C (-4 to 104°F)
MECHANICAL
Material Nylon
Photocell Options Integrated Photocell
Timer Integrated
Weight 3.2lb (1.5kg)
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
T 866.201.2238
F 314.972.6202
email: commercialsales@superbrightleds.com
Low-Voltage Transformer Specifications
LVT Series
Dimensional Drawings
 6.23in
158.24mm
 4.75in
120.65mm
39.75 WIRE
 3.16in
80.24mm